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September 2025 – December  2025  [Website Version, Update: June 26, 2025 at 9:39 am] 

Registration Deadline is September 10, 2025 – but please register ASAP ! 
Grade 1-5 
Family Catechesis 
Sat. 3- 5:30 pm 
Mon. 5 – 7:30 pm 
@Connor Hall 

1st Penc / 1st Comm 
Grade 1 – 6 
Sundays, 9:30 am Mass 
10:30– 11:30 am 
@CHAPEL  /  

Grade 6   SIX 
 
Sunday 9:30 am Mass  
10:30 – 11:30 am class 
@ Connor Hall 

Grade 7-12   
Sundays:  9:30 am Mass,  
         10:30 – 11:45 class @ CONNOR HALL 

[Sept.] 

 

Class: Sat. Sept. 6 
Class:  Mon. Sept. 8 

[Sept.]   
 
Sun. Sept. 28 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
 
  

[Sept.] 

 
9:30 – 11:30 am Mass, Class 

September 14 
 

[Sept.]   

Sept. 16 – Confirmation rehearsal _ 6:30 pm 
Sept. 21 – Confirmation Mass _ 11:30 am 

 
Mon. Sept. 22 – 6:45 pm Parent + child mtg 
 
Sun. Sept. 28  9:30 – 11:45 am  

 

[Oct.] 

 

Class: Sat. Oct. 4 
Class:  Mon. Oct. 6 

[Oct.]   
 
 Sun. October 19 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
 
 

[Oct.] 

 
9:30 – 11:30 am Mass, Class 

October 26 
 

[Oct.] 
 
Wed. DATE – TBD 
  “Empowering God’s Children for Grades 6-8” 
 
Sun. Oct. 19  9:30 – 11:45 am  

[November] 
 

Class: Sat. Nov. 1 
Class:  Mon. Nov. 3 
 

[November] 
Sun. Nov. 9 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
Sun. Nov. 23 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
 
 

[November] 
 
9:30 – 11:30 am Mass, Class 

November 16 
 

[November]       
  

Sun. Nov.  2  9:30 – 11:45 am 
 
Sat Nov. 8,  at 3 pm to 3:45 pm,  G. 7-12 Confessions: 
 

[December] 
Class:  Sat. Dec. 6 
Class:  Mon. Dec. 8 

[December] 
Sun. Dec. 7 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
Sun. Dec. 14 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 

[December] 
 
9:30 – 11:30 am Mass, Class 

December 21 
 

[December] 
Sun. Dec. 7 – 9:30 Mass for G. 7-12 
Sun. Dec. 7  – 10:30 - 11:45 am Parent + child mtg 
Sun. Dec. 14  9:30 – 11:45 am 
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January 2026 – March 2026    

Grade 1-5 
Family Catechesis 
Sat. 3- 5:30 pm 
Mon. 5 – 7:30 pm 
@Connor Hall 

1st Penc / 1st Comm 
Grade 1 – 6 
Sundays, 9:30 am Mass 
10:30– 11:30 am 
@CHAPEL  / 

Grade 6   SIX 
 
Sunday 9:30 am Mass  
10:30 – 11:30 am class 
@ Connor Hall 

Grade 7-12   
Sundays:  9:30 am Mass,  
         10:30 – 11:45 class @ CONNOR HALL 

[January ] 
 
Sunday Jan. 4 
11:30 am Mass 
12:30 pm Epiphany pageant 
 

[January] 
Tue. Jan. 20, 6:30 pm 
1st Penc Rehearsal 
 
Sat. Jan. 24, 12:30 pm 
1st Penance 

[January ] 
 
Sunday Jan. 4 
11:30 am Mass 
12:30 pm Epiphany pageant 
 

[January] 
 

Sun. Jan.  11  9:30 – 11:45 am 
Sun. Jan.  25  9:30 – 11:45 am  
 

[February] 
  

Class: Sat. Feb. 7 
Class:  Mon. Feb. 9 
 
 

[February] 
 
Sun. Feb. 8 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
Sun. Feb. 22 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class  

[February] 
 
9:30 – 11:30 am Mass, Class 

February 1 
 

[February] 
 

Sun. Feb.  8  9:30 – 11:45 am 
Sun. Feb.  22  9:30 – 11:45 am  
 
 

[March] 
  

Class: Sat. March 7 
Class: Mon. March 9 

[March] 
 
 

Sun. March  8 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
Sun. March 22 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
 

[March] 
 
9:30 – 11:30 am Mass, Class 

March 1 
 

[March] 
 

Sun. March  8  9:30 – 11:45 am 
 
Sat March 14,  at 3 pm to 3:45 pm,  G. 7-12 Confessions: 
 
Sun. March 22  9:30 – 11:45 am  
 
Retreat Date / Time / Leaders - TBD  
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April 2026     
Grade 1-5 
Family Catechesis 
Sat. 3- 5:30 pm 
Mon. 5 – 7:30 pm 
@Connor Hall 

1st Penc / 1st Comm 
Grade 1 – 6 
Sundays, 9:30 am Mass 
10:30– 11:30 am 
@CHAPEL  / 

Grade 6   SIX 
 
Sunday 9:30 am Mass  
10:30 – 11:30 am class 
@ Connor Hall 

Grade 7-12   
Sundays:  9:30 am Mass,  
         10:30 – 11:45 class @ CONNOR HALL 

[April  ]   
 

Class: Sat. Apr. 11 
Class: Mon. Apr. 13 
 

[April  ] 
 
Sun. April 19 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 

[April  ] 
  
9:30 – 11:30 am Mass, Class 

April 12 
 

[April  ]    
 

Easter is Sunday April 5 

 

Sun. April 19  9:30 – 11:45 am   (verify this date) 
 
 

 
May 2026   &  1st Communion Schedule    [Website Version:] 

Grade 1-5 
Family Catechesis 
Sat. 3- 5:30 pm 
Mon. 5 – 7:30 pm 
@Connor Hall 

1st Penc / 1st Comm 
Grade 1 – 6 
Sundays, 9:30 am Mass 
10:30– 11:30 am 
@CHAPEL  / 

Grade 6   SIX 
 
Sunday 9:30 am Mass  
10:30 – 11:30 am class 
@ Connor Hall 

Grade 7-12   
Sundays:  9:30 am Mass,  
         10:30 – 11:45 class @ CONNOR HALL 

[May] 
  
 

Class:  Sat. May 2 
Class:  Mon. May 4 
 

[May  ] 
 
Sun. May 3 
9:30-11:30 am Mass, Class 
 
Tue. May 12, 6:30 pm 
1st Communion Rehearsal 
 
Saturday May 16,  
11:30 am,  1st Communion 

[May] 
  
No Classes In May 
See First Communion 
dates if you are 
preparing! 
 

[May] 
 

Sun. May 3   9:30 – 11:45 am 
Sun. May 17  9:30 – 11:45 am  
 

 


